TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	05/28/2009

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Westway Feed Products, Inc.		05/28/2009	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Westway Feed Products LLC
Street Address:	365 Canal Street, Suite 2900
City:	New Orleans
State/Country:	LOUISIANA
Postal Code:	70130
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 37

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2732713	BOVACHLOR
Registration Number:	2428091	CONVERTER
Registration Number:	2188411	EQUINE DELITE
Registration Number:	3425779	FINAL-GLO
Registration Number:	1151432	LACTO-BLEND
Registration Number:	1058890	LSA
Registration Number:	2540072	MOL MIX
Registration Number:	0806054	MR. BLACKSTRAP
Registration Number:	1846467	MOL-MIX
Registration Number:	0833766	MOL-MIX
Registration Number:	1618970	NUTRA BASE
Registration Number:	2747889	PELLET PARTNER PLUS
Registration Number:	0818361	PRO-LIX

REEL: 004002 FRAME: 0824

TRADEMARK

900135996

Registration Number:	3298519	PRO-LIX
Registration Number:	3298518	PRO-LIX
Registration Number:	3072667	PRO-LIX LIQUID FEED
Registration Number:	3072666	PRO-LIX LIQUID FEED
Registration Number:	1226825	PROMOLAS
Serial Number:	77564555	PRO-SHELL
Registration Number:	1792832	QUICK THIX
Registration Number:	0916834	SG
Registration Number:	1816337	SOLID CHOICE
Registration Number:	1901436	STRESS-MIX
Registration Number:	3285988	"SWEET 45"
Registration Number:	2390225	SWEET LAC
Registration Number:	2343825	SWEETCAKE
Registration Number:	3019461	SWEETCAKE MOLASSES-N-MORE VITAMINS PROTEIN ENERGY MINERALS JUST ADD ROUGHAGE
Registration Number:	1674759	SYNERGY
Registration Number:	2257494	ULTRA MAX
Registration Number:	1952659	WESTWAY
Registration Number:	2420896	WESTWAY CONVERTER LIQUID SUPPLEMENTS
Registration Number:	2292550	WESTWAY E-Z GLO
Registration Number:	3355010	WESTWAY FEED PRODUCTS, INC.
Registration Number:	3355011	WESTWAY FEED PRODUCTS, INC.
Registration Number:	1711113	WESTWAY MULTIMIX
Registration Number:	1796479	WESTWAY PELLET PARTNER
Registration Number:	1935210	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (214)661-6609

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 214-953-5902

Email: cbutzeripdocket@jw.com

Correspondent Name: Carl C. Butzer

Address Line 1: 901 Main Street, Suite 6000
Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	103652.2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Carl C. Butzer
	TRADEMARK

REEL: 004002 FRAME: 0825

Signature:	/Carl C. Butzer/
Date:	06/10/2009
Total Attachments: 5 source=WestwayFeedProductsLLCNameCl source=WestwayFeedProductsLLCNameCl source=WestwayFeedProductsLLCNameCl source=WestwayFeedProductsLLCNameCl source=WestwayFeedProductsLLCNameCl	nange#page2.tif nange#page3.tif nange#page4.tif

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"WESTWAY FEED PRODUCTS, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,
WITH AND INTO "FEED MERGER SUB LLC" UNDER THE NAME OF
"WESTWAY FEED PRODUCTS LLC", A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE,
AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF
MAY, A.D. 2009, AT 5:25 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2009, AT 11:59 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

4625314 8100M

090551880

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

AUTHENTYCATION: 7329075

DATE: 05-28-09

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 05:33 PM 05/28/2009 FILED 05:25 PM 05/28/2009 SRV 090551880 - 4625314 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF WESTWAY FEED PRODUCTS, INC., a Delaware corporation, WITH AND INTO FEED MERGER SUB LLC. a Delaware limited Hability company

Pursuant to Section 264(c) of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, and Section 18-209 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, the undersigned limited liability company executed the following Certificate of Merger:

FIRST: The name and jurisdiction of formation or organization of each of the constituent entities which is to merge are as follows: Feed Merger Sub LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, and Westway Feed Products, Inc., a Delaware corporation.

SECOND: An agreement and plan of merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the constituent entities in accordance with Section 264(c) of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, Section 18-209 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act and, with respect to Westway Feed Products, Inc., Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

THIRD: The name of the surviving limited liability company is Feed Merger Sub LLC.

FOURTH: The amendment to the Certificate of Formation of the surviving domestic limited liability company, to change its name to be effected by the merger, is as follows:

The name of the surviving limited liability company shall be changed from Feed Merger Sub LLC to Westway Feed Products LLC.

FIFTH: The merger is to become effective at 11:59 p.m. Eastern Daylight Time, May 32, 2009.

SIXTH: The executed agreement and plan of merger is on file at the place of business of the surviving limited liability company, which is located at 365 Canal Street, Suite 2900, New Orleans, LA 70130, and a copy of the executed agreement and plan of merger will be furnished by the surviving limited liability company on request, without cost, to any member of any constituent limited liability company or stockholder of any constituent corporation.

15082313.3.BUSINESS

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the surviving limited liability company has caused this Certificate of Merger to be signed as of the <u>28</u> day of May, 2009.

BEIL MERGER

Name: Francis P. Jenkous, Jr.

Title: President

[Signature Page to Certificate of Merger for Feed Merger Sub LLC]

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "FEED MERGER SUB LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2008, AT 2:51 O'CLOCK P.M.

4625314 8100

081133210

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Variet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 6979307

DATE: 11-20-08

State of Delegers
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 02:53 FM 11/20/2008
FILED 02:51 FM 11/20/2008
SRY 081133210 - 4625314 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF FEED MERGER SUB LLC

The undersigned, an authorized natural person, for the purpose of forming a limited liability company, under the provisions and subject to the requirements of the State of Delaware (particularly Chapter 18, Title 6 of the Delaware Code and the acts amendatory thereof and supplemental thereto, and known, identified and referred to as the "Delaware Limited Liability Company Act"), hereby certifies that:

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company (hereinafter called the "limited liability company") is Feed Merger Sub LLC.

SECOND: The address of the registered office and the name of the registered agent of the limited liability company required to be maintained by Section 18-104 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act are The Corporation Trust Company, Corporation Trust Center, 1209 Orange Street, Wilmington, New Castle County, Delaware, 19801.

Executed this 20th day of November, 2008.

Marian T. Ryan Authorized Person

14700227.J.BUSINESS

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004002 FRAME: 0831

RECORDED: 06/10/2009